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1st and 25
Turn-by-Turn

DCC VI Turn by Turn Directions Miles in Distance
1 Head East on SW 2nd St/ Himmarshee St fo. 0 0.28
2 Right onto S Andrews Ave to, 0.28 0.52
3 Right onto SW 7th St to. 0.8 0.24
4 Left onto SW 4th Ave to, 1.04 1.15
5 Right onto SW 20th St to. 2.19 0.87
6 Left onto SW 15th Ave to. 3.06 0.38
7 Right onto Marina Mile Blvd to. 3.44 2.16
8 Confinue onto SR-84 West fo. 5.6 2.12
9 Left onto Davie Rd to. 7.72 1.48
10 Right onto SW 39th St to. 9.2 0.49
11 Right onto College Ave to, 9.69 0.58
12 Left onto SW 30th St to. (Approaching Water Stop) 10.27 0.54
13 Water Stop #1 - Training Camp 10.81 0
14 Continue West on SW 30th St to, 10.81 1.27
15 Left onto Pine Island Rd to, 12.08 9.11
16 Left onto NW 199th St to, 21.19 1.59
17 Left into Gate 3 to. 22.78 0.11

18 Ft. Lauderdale Ride Finish 22.89
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Time Estimates
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